Rang Name

1 Repp Andreas

2 Chitil Fritz DI.

3 Weiss Markus

4 Brantner Hans

5 Hofmeister Stefan
6 Hogl Martin

7 Ullram Gerhard

8 Bruckner Werner
9 Dollezal Anton

10 Wellner Markus
11 Gajdos Jaroslav

12 Spuller Christian
13 Slivka Milos

14 Zederbauer Alfred
15 Nausner Thomas Mag.
16 Panny Christian

17 Mussil Albert

18 Vock Siegfried

19 Reeb Alfred

20 Trautenberger Josef
21 Franz Leopold

22 Rebel Christian

23 Pauser Gerhard

24 Schneider Walter
25 Wagner Wilhelm
26 Stasnik Karl

27 Schitz Johannes
28 Gruber Erich

29 Micek Rudolf

30 Hofer Peter

31 Rezek Wolfgang
32 Newetschny Johann
33 Matzka Herwig

34 Widlak Roman

35 Berndonner Josef
36 Schmitt Robert

37 Heher Franz

38 Messinger Karl

39 Hasenleithner Erwin
40 Lachmayer Franz
41 Hitz Alexander

42 Hejc Klaus

43 Staudigl Erich

44 Bruckner Christian

Dobesch Johann

Mistelbacher Stadtlauf 10km

Verein

Union Pottenstein
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULC Madling

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

ULC RR Klosterneub.
LAC Harlekin

AK Perna

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Veseli n/Moravou

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

City Trathlon Club
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

HSV Mistelbach

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Falsche Hasen

City Trathlon Club

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

WAT 20

Falsche Hasen

LAC Harlekin
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-

Zistersdorf

LC Cafe Haferl

<KL £ 555Ktttk

Zeit

32:49,0
35:16,0
35:30,0
35:51,0
35:57,0
36:03,0
36:17,0
36:32,0
36:50,0
37:24,0
37:51,0
37:56,0
38:07,0
38:17,0
38:19,0
38:33,0
38:36,0
38:42,0
38:43,0
38:44,0
38:45,0
38:47,0
38:51,0
38:55,0
38:56,0
38:57,0
38:59,0
39:02,0
39:12,0
39:19,0
39:25,0
39:26,0
39:30,0
39:32,0
39:45,0
39:54,0
40:00,0
40:02,0
40:02,0
40:11,0

40:31,0

359 40:31,0
20 6 40:33,0
35 10 40:35,0
45 8 40:37,0

301
351
30 2
20 1
20 2
352
30 3
353
354
20 3
451
20 4
45 2
45 3
40 1
30 4
60 1
355
30 5
40 2
45 4
40 3
40 4
40 5
356
357
30 6
45 5
501
30 7
40 6
45 6
358
20 5
40 7
60 2
50 2
30 8
45 7
40 8

30 9

Schnitt
03:16,9
03:31,6
03:33,0
03:35,1
03:35,7
03:36,3
03:37,7
03:39,2
03:41,0
03:44,4
03:47,1
03:47,6
03:48,7
03:49,7
03:49,9
03:51,3
03:51,6
03:52,2
03:52,3
03:52,4
03:52,5
03:52,7
03:53,1
03:53,5
03:53,6
03:53,7
03:53,9
03:54,2
03:55,2
03:55,9
03:56,5
03:56,6
03:57,0
03:57,2
03:58,5
03:59,4
04:00,0
04:00,2
04:00,2
04:01,1

04:03,1

04:03,1
04:03,3
04:03,5
04:03,7

Pkt
100,00
99,25
98,50
97,75
97,00
96,25
95,50
94,75
94,00
93,25
92,50
91,75
91,00
90,25
89,50
88,75
88,00
87,25
86,50
85,75
85,00
84,25
83,50
82,75
82,00
81,25
80,50
79,75
79,00
78,25
77,50
76,75
76,00
75,25
74,50
73,75
73,00
72,25
71,50
70,75

70,00

69,25
68,50
67,75
67,00



46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

68

70
69
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Sickha Gerhard
Bartal Lubomir
Ochsner Markus
Kovacs Attila

Ledl Reinhard

Sinn Norbert
Pekert Martin
Gube Werner
Hollunder Andrea
Gube Helmut Mag.
Kunert Thomas
Janner Gerhard
Seiler Martin
Seiler Helmut
Jascha Peter
Burget Robert
Kolar Leopold
Jaretz Thomas Mag.

Mendl Gerald

Hana Kvetoslav
Stdger Robert
Guttmann Rupert

Nejedly Walter

Korner Alfred
Wallner Christa
Schodl Walter
Pfundner Herbert
Binder Horst
Thallinger Gerhard
Piringer Gunter
Hadjiioannou-Wenz
Tina

Pawlowitsch Peter
Bachl Hermann
Wiesinger Manfred
Kainz Christa

Perl Ginter
Manschein Siegfried
Judt Ewald
Messinger-Walek
Margit

Gottinger Bettina
Zillner Manfred
Petsch Erwin
Lukas Alfred
Geringer Reinhard
Tiefenbdck Robert
Mayr Wolfgang

BK Hodonin
Erste Bank

LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

Komaru Runners Hohenau

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

SF Nord
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

VHS Plus Veseli

osv
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

Lcc Wien
LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners Hohenau

osv

LC Cafe Haferl

HSV Mistelbach

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch Wagram

LC Mastercard
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
1.LC Parndorf

Bohlervereinigung
LC Cafe Haferl

USL Gr. Enzersdorf

TZTIZTZIZIZLs £ £ £ £S5 s2 £ T £ 55Kttt sgtgtgt £ g2

40 9
50 3
30 10
60 3

3511

45 9
30 11
30 12
351
50 4
30 13
35 12
35 13
35 14
45 10
30 14
35 15
35 16

35 17

60 4
40 10
40 11

40 12

50 5
301
40 13
60 5
40 14
35 18
45 11

30 2

50 6
30 15
40 15
352
30 16
3519
50 7

30 3

20 1
35 20
3521
50 8
40 16
50 9
40 17

40:44,0
40:46,0
41:06,0
41:13,0

41:18,0

41:23,0
41:29,0
41:36,0
41:42,0
41:47,0
41:48,0
42:01,0
42:05,0
42:06,0
42:22,0
42:41,0
42:44,0
42:52,0

42:58,0

43:01,0
43:03,0
43:04,0

43:13,0

43:21,0
43:21,0
43:23,0
43:34,0
43:37,0
43:38,0
43:39,0

43:39,0

43:42,0
43:48,0
43:52,0
43:59,0
44:21,0
44:33,0
44:47,0

44:52,0

44:56,0
44:57,0
45:07,0
45:13,0
45:33,0
45:44,0
45:48,0

04:04,4
04:04,6
04:06,6
04:07,3

04:07,8

04:08,3
04:08,9
04:09,6
04:10,2
04:10,7
04:10,8
04:12,1
04:12,5
04:12,6
04:14,2
04:16,1
04:16,4
04:17,2

04:17,8

04:18,1
04:18,3
04:18,4

04:19,3

04:20,1
04:20,1
04:20,3
04:21,4
04:21,7
04:21,8
04:21,9

04:21,9

04:22,2
04:22,8
04:23,2
04:23,9
04:26,1
04:27,3
04:28,7

04:29,2

04:29,6
04:29,7
04:30,7
04:31,3
04:33,3
04:34,4
04:34,8

66,25
65,50
64,75
64,00

63,25

62,50
61,75
61,00
100,00
60,25
59,50
58,75
58,00
57,25
56,50
55,75
55,00
54,25

53,50

52,75
52,00
51,25

50,50

49,75
97,17
49,00
48,25
47,50
46,75
46,00

94,34

45,25
44,50
43,75
91,51
43,00
42,25
41,50

88,69

85,86
40,75
40,00
39,25
38,50
37,75
37,00



92
93

94

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Hofbauer Peter
Koger Ernst

Haidl Sabine

Herzog Eduard
Matzka Rainer
Schlemmer Friedrich
Wagner Eduard
Togel Siegfried
Bonifazi Gerhard
Nemeckova Blanka
Hutter Josef

Hitzova Jana

Osterreicher Manfred
Weber Elisabeth
Cerveny Rudolf
Micek Johann
Zelenka Walter

Pock Hans

Dietrich Leopold

Tomisek Jindrich

Mayr Anna

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl
Veseli n/Moravou

LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
Komaru Runners Hohenau
ULT Deutsch Wagram
LLT Schwechat

LAC Harlekin

Hanacka Kyselka Horni
Mostenice

USL Gr. Enzersdorf

Horesovsky Christoph Philips

Gaunersdorfer Gerhard

Langer Sonja Mag.
Knesewicz Susanne
Mayer Jakob

Almer Glnter
Krones Reinhard
Sacilotto Marion
Windisch Walter
Mayer Josef
Brunner Gerhard
Schneider Gerlinde
Grinwald Manfred
Kugler Alfred
Zapleta Jutta
Steibel Robert
Apflauer Sebastian
Stanzl Reinhard
Geringer Gerald
Flandorfer Johann
Holzinder Wolfgang
Machala Jaroslav
Proksch Judith Mag.
Lenz Walter
Leibrecht Karl
Bockl-Kudrna Edith
Rebel Michaela

Komaru Runners Hohenau
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

Erste Bank

LC Cafe Haferl

OTB-Neusiedl

ASV Andlersdorf
LC Cafe Haferl

Hluk

SF Nord

SF Nord

TC Matzen

LC Cafe Haferl

SIS £ 558 £ s8££

40 18
45 12

20 2

45 13
35 22
50 10
40 19
50 11
45 14
30 4
50 12

30 5

35 23
J 1
50 13
45 15
40 20
60 6
45 16

60 7

J 2
20 7
50 14
20 3
30 6
J 1
50 15
40 21
20 4
45 17
35 24
45 18
40 1
50 16
45 19
20 5
35 25
J 2
30 17
40 22
40 23
35 26
60 8
50 1
45 20
50 17
451
30 7

45:50,0
45:52.0

45:58,0

46:05,0
46:20,0
46:24,0
46:39,0
47:05,0
47:08,0
47:10,0
47:13,0

47:16,0

47:19,0
47:20,0
47:21,0
47:21,0
47:23,0
47:28,0
47:35,0

47:41,0

47:45,0
47:49,0
48:13,0
48:19,0
48:28,0
48:35,0
48:38,0
48:43,0
48:49,0
48:53,0
48:54,0
49:02,0
49:06,0
49:07,0
49:09,0
49:10,0
49:12,0
49:12,0
49:13,0
49:43,0
49:45,0
49:48,0
49:57,0
50:00,0
50:01,0
50:06,0
50:17,0
50:50,0

04:35,0
04:35,2

04:35,8

04:36,5
04:38,0
04:38,4
04:39,9
04:42,5
04:42,8
04:43,0
04:43,3

04:43,6

04:43,9
04:44,0
04:44,1
04:44,1
04:44,3
04:44,8
04:45,5

04:46,1

04:46,5
04:46,9
04:49,3
04:49,9
04:50,8
04:51,5
04:51,8
04:52,3
04:52,9
04:53,3
04:53,4
04:54,2
04:54,6
04:54,7
04:54,9
04:55,0
04:55,2
04:55,2
04:55,3
04:58,3
04:58,5
04:58,8
04:59,7
05:00,0
05:00,1
05:00,6
05:01,7
05:05,0

36,25
35,50

83,03

34,75
34,00
33,25
32,50
31,75
31,00
80,20
30,25

77,37

29,50
74,54
28,75
28,00
27,25
26,50
25,75

25,00

71,71
24,25
23,50
68,89
66,06
22,75
22,00
21,25
63,23
20,50
19,75
19,00
60,40
18,25
17,50
57,57
16,75
16,00
15,25
14,50
13,75
13,00
12,25
54,74
11,50
10,75
51,91
49,09



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Reiter Anton KSV

Babinetz Andre ULT Deutsch Wagram
Bogner Josef

Schmieder Sieglinde ~ Osterr. Frauenlaufverein
Apflauer Sandra ASV Andlersdorf
Nimmerrichter Leopold

Piringer Miriam

Schmidt Johannes

Schmidt Markus

Toroczkai Otilia LAC Harlekin
Mayer Werner

Seiler Georg Safe Way
Gruber Susanne Scu Poysbrunn
Straka Andreas

LAC Harlekin
City Trathlon Club

Nawrata Petra
Rebel Brigitte

Repp Iris
Pfeiffer Josef LAC Harlekin
Wallner Olga Komaru Runners Hohenau

Durnova Marta
Schneider Renate
Schneider Helmut
Kupec Peter
Cerveny Brigitte
Petsch Dine

Fiby Anna

Zand Mathias
Mauer Silvia
Schonner Ingrid
Rezek Marijola

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
City Trathlon Club

R A I T T T T s s

45 21
20 8
20 9
50 2
30 8
50 18
20 6
30 18
30 19
40 2
45 22
35 27
309
50 19
353
354
20 7
50 20
40 3
355
40 4
40 24
40 25
50 3
40 5
40 6
J 3
35 6
40 7
50 4

51:12,0
51:26,0
51:48,0
51:49,0
51:54,0
52:08,0
52:19,0
52:21,0
52:49,0
52:55,0
54:33,0
54:59,0
55:14,0
55:30,0
55:51,0
55:59,0
56:16,0
56:49,0
57:17,0
58:49,0
59:27,0
0:59:28
1:01:50
1:02:14
1:03:44
1:03:52
1:03:57
1:05:02
1:09:52
1:14:18

05:07,2
05:08,6
05:10,8
05:10,9
05:11,4
05:12,8
05:13,9
05:14,1
05:16,9
05:17,5
05:27,3
05:29,9
05:31,4
05:33,0
05:35,1
05:35,9
05:37,6
05:40,9
05:43,7
05:52,9
05:56,7
05:56,8
06:11,0
06:13,4
06:22,4
06:23,2
06:23,7
06:30,2
06:59,2
07:25,8

10,00
9,25
8,50
46,26
43,43
7,75
40,60
7,00
6,25
37,77
5,50
4,75
34,94
4,00
32,11
29,29
26,46
3,25
23,63
20,80
17,97
2,50
1,75
15,14
12,31
9,49
1,00
6,66
3,83
1,00



Schiler

Mistelbach

Rang Name Verein
1 Sturm Christoph ~ LC Strasshof
2 Motlik Daniel
3 Hartl Thomas PSV Leoben
4 Gehrer Christopher LC Strasshof
5 Steininger Gerhard
6 Almer Tanja LC Strasshof
7 Kallina Jacqueline LCC Wien
8 Blaha Madeleine  LCC Wien
9 Straka Fabian

DDM Veselt
10 Nemecek Ivo N/Moravou
11 Millauer Sophia ULV Zwettl
12 Durna Radek Veseli
13 Dellert Alexander
14 Mutnz_;mska ASK Inter Bratislava

Katarina

15 Takacs Kata VS Génserndorf
16 Mock Andreas
17 Miullauer Teresa ULV Zwettl
18 Reiter Mandy
19 Mauer Romina
20 Pauser Stefan ULT Deutsch-Wagram
21 Bruckner Thomas LC Cafe Haferl
22 Mayer Viktoria

N
w

Bock Ruth

2Lz £ £ £ £2522KK5K522
OO0O00O0OTOOO O O T >200T>I>I>>WT
~NORWARBRNW N POW N UORPNRFEPRWNPR R

KIL.R.Zeit

04:50,0
04:54,0
04:56,0
05:09,0
05:19,0
05:23,0
05:24,0
05:26,0
05:34,0

05:39,0

05:40,0
05:43,0
05:44,0

05:47,0

05:49,0
06:05,0
06:27,0
06:39,0
06:50,0
06:55,0
07:10,0
08:03,0
08:03,0

#km

3:43:00
3:46:00
3:48:00
3:58:00
4:06:00
4:08:00
4:09:00
4:10:00
4:17:00

4:21:00

4:21:00
4:24:00
4:25:00

4:27:00

4:29:00
4:41:00
4:57:00
5:07:00
5:16:00
5:19:00
5:31:00
6:12:00
6:12:00

Punkte
100,00
91,00
82,00
73,00
64,00
100,00
90,10
80,20
55,00

46,00

70,30
37,00
28,00

60,40

50,50
19,00
40,60
30,70
20,80
10,00
1,00

10,90
1,00



Knirpse

Rang Name

Stefunkova Patricia
Fihrer Stefan
Hartl Doris

Kroll Sabrina
Kaiser Manuel
Mayer Fabian
Wolfram David
Reiger Bettina
Korner Katharina
10 Bachl Christoph
11 Reiskopf Thomas
12 Novy Thomas

13 Rehrmbacher Lina
14 Becher Christoph

O©CoOoO~NO O WDN P

15 Steingassner Michael

16 Valuch Regina

17 Mayer Elisabeth

18 Ehrnhofer Daniel
19 Winkler Lukas

20 Novy Michael

21 Krones Lena

22 Korner Philipp

23 Reiger Dominik

24 Steingassner Martin

Verein

ASK Inter Bratislava
LC Strasshof

PSV Leoben

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

OAYV Edelweiss

OAV Edelweiss

Kl KLR.Zeit

WD1 01:39,0
MD1 01:48,0
wWD2 01:48,0
wWD3 01:49,0
MD2 01:50,0
MEG6 01:51,0
MD3 01:51,0
wWD4 01:56,0
wWD5 02:00,0
ME7 02:02,0
MD4 02:050
MES8 02:06,0
WE7 02:090
MD5 02:12,0
MEO9 02:14,0
wD6 02:150
WES8 02:17,0
MF 12 02:20,0
ME 10 02:33,0
MF 13 02:41,0
WF9 02:45,0
ME 11 02:50,0
MF 14 03:00,0
MF 15 03:14,0

#km

4:07:00
4:29:00
4:30:00
4:32:00
4:35:00
4:37:00
4:38:00
4:49:00
4:59:00
5:04:00
5:13:00
5:15:00
5:23:00
5:31:00
5:34:00
5:37:00
5:43:00
5:50:00
6:22:00
6:43:00
6:52:00
7:04:00
7:29:00
8:04:00

Punkte
100,00
100,00
87,63
75,25
92,93
85,86
78,79
62,88
50,50
71,71
64,64
57,57
38,13
50,50
43,43
25,75
13,38
36,36
29,29
22,21
1,00
15,14
8,07
1,00



Teamwertung

Rang Name

Chitil Fritz DI
Weiss Markus
Hogl Martin
Bruckner Werner
Knesewicz Susanne
LC Cafe Haferl 1

Spuller Christian
Trautenberger Josef
Pauser Gerhard
Newetschny Johann
Kainz Christa

ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1

Panny Christian
Vock Siegfried
Franz Leopold
Schneider Walter
Schneider Gerlinde
LC Cafe Haferl 2

Ullram Gerhard
Wellner Markus
Matzka Herwig
Lachmayer Franz
Toroczkai Otilia
LAC Harlekin 1

Wagner Wilhelm
Berndonner Josef
Staudigl Erich
Pawlowitsch Peter
Bockl-Kudrna Edith
LC Cafe Haferl 3

Reeb Alfred

Kunert Thomas
Gottinger Bettina
Hofbauer Peter

Koger Ernst

ULT Deutsch-Wagram 2

Verein

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Kl

M 35
M 30
M 35
M 35
W 30

M 20
M 40
M 40
M 45
W 35

M 30
M 35
M 45
M 40
W 40

M 30
M 20
M 35
M 40
W 40

M 35
M 40
M 20
M 50
W 45

M 30
M 30
W 20
M 40
M 45

Zeit

00:35:16
00:35:30
00:36:03
00:36:32
00:48:28
03:11:49

00:37:56
00:38:44
00:38:51
00:39:26
00:43:59
03:18:56

00:38:33
00:38:42
00:38:45
00:38:55
00:49:06
03:24:01

00:36:17
00:37:24
00:39:30
00:40:11
00:52:55
03:26:17

00:38:56
00:39:45
00:40:33
00:43:42
00:50:17
03:33:13

00:38:43
00:41:48
00:44:56
00:45:50
00:45:52
03:37:09



10

11

Hitz Alexander
Ledl Reinhard
Mendl Gerald
Haidl Sabine

Hitzova Jana

LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

Micek Rudolf

Pekert Martin

Pfundner Herbert

Micek Johann

Langer Sonja Mag.
Komaru Runners Hohenau

Gube Werner
Gube Helmut Mag.
Janner Gerhard
Schodl Walter
Nawrata Petra
LAC Harlekin 2

Cerveny Rudolf
Zelenka Walter

Perl Ginter

Babinetz Andre
Cerveny Brigitte

ULT Deutsch-Wagram 3

Geringer Reinhard
Wagner Eduard
Bonifazi Gerhard
Stanzl Reinhard
Schoénner Ingrid
LC Cafe Haferl 4

LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-
Zistersdorf

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau
Komaru Runners Hohenau

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl

M 30

M 35

M 35

W 20

W 30

M 50
M 30
M 60
M 45
W 20

M 30
M 50
M 35
M 40
W 35

M 50
M 40
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